Task Force to Study Cervical Cancer Prevention,
Detection and Education

August 24, 2006, 9:30am-12:30pm
Room 214, Cross Office Building

AGENDA

9:30am
9:45am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am
12:15pm

12:30pm

Introductions
Merck / Gardasil

Maine Immunization Program
Sally Lou Patterson, Director, Division of Infectious Disease, DHHS

Family Planning Association / Pap Test Data
Evelyn Kieltyka, Senior Vice President of Program Services

Task Force Discussion & Work Session
Planning for Next Meeting

Adjournment

Next Meeting — September 19, 2006, 1:30am-4:30pm
Cross Office Building, Room 214
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